12:34:38

SHRA Skelleftea Timing Crew

AROS NATS 2008

JUNIOR DRAGSTER - 2 - Best RT - Round 1

Portatree (C) Timing Systems
Pos No

1

o NOoO Ok WDN

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

JR4088
JR2356
JR4417
JR3637
JR207
JR6
JR3731
JR44
JR1
JR4090
JR4182
JR4170
JR4173
JR4388
JR2823
JR9
JR3837
JR3748
JR4449
JR2228
JR3634

Name
LARSSON DAN

ANDERSSON NIKLAS
HOLMBERG DOUGLAS
ANDERSSON SIMON
DANIELSSON KEVIN
BRAATHEN LINA
ERIKSSON LINUS
SAND VICTORIA
PEREZ LUDVIG
CARLSSON JOHANNA
JONSSON JOHAN
SEDERVALL EMMA
LARSSON VIKTOR
LINDSTROM TOWE
MOLLER RASMUS
HAUKIRAUMA JENNICA
GRANHOLM JOHANNA
ANDERSSON MARCUS
JOHANSSON EMIL
JADERSTEN SABINA
KRASSOW REBECKA

Time

12:23:21
12:21:37
12:28:26
12:22:26
12:26:06
12:23:21
12:25:02
12:29:29
12:25:02
12:20:40
12:31:37
12:32:43
12:24:07
12:33:51
12:22:26
12:20:40
12:26:58
12:24:07
12:31:37
12:26:06
12:21:37

Round RT
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0.519
0.543
0.552
0.585
0.618
0.631
0.659
0.660
0.677
0.723
0.762
1.012
1.312
1.601
0.482
0.472
0.467
0.458
0.422
0.396
0.245

Dial
7.90
7.90
7.90
7.90
7.90
7.90
7.90
7.90
7.90
7.90
7.90
7.90
7.90
7.90
7.90
7.90
7.90
7.90
7.90
7.90
7.90

ET
15.439

8.150
9.772
13.355
9.921
10.069
8.110
7.956
8.907
14.592
16.535
15.018
17.085
19.970
8.831
10.040
10.321
9.382
15.285
9.017
8.023

KM/H
63.98

127.66
109.31
75.52
106.30
106.09
126.76
123.29
117.65
67.75
57.02
65.06
51.67
44.78
121.35
104.85
97.30
100.56
63.98
116.13
123.01
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